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Glued Clip Kit

FEATURES

Glued rail clips eliminate the need to drill any support where the clips need to be fixed, respecting the support integrity and
improving safety

No tools needed; pre-applicated hard-bonding glue makes installation easy and efficient
Resistant to corrosion-causing agents, including U.V., weather conditions, oil, greases, gasoline, solvents, rain and water
Helps increase lifetime of attached cable, reducing total project cost

Versatile base can accommodate different sizes of clips for different sizes of conductors and is usable for longitudinal or
transversal cable applications

Each kit includes one container of adhesive suitable for a 10.1 oz. (300 ml) dispensing gun

Dispensing gun not included

SPECIFICATIONS

Temperature: -40t093°C

Table 1/2
Number of
Catalog . . . .
NUmber Article Number Diameter (9) Length (L) Width (W) Hole Size (HS) Base Plates
u
Included
GCHSC2530
186065 25-30mm 100mm 40 mm 7 mm 30
GCHSC78
187745 7-8mm 100mm 40 mm 7 mm 30
GCHSC1214

186035 12-14 mm 1700mm 40 mm 7 mm 30


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc2530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc1214

CatalogNumber Article Number

GCHSC1924
186055

Catalog Number

GCHSC2530

GCHSC78

GCHSC1214

GCHSC1924

19 -24 mm

Article Number

186065

187745

186035

186055

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Diameter (@)

Length (L) Width (W)
100mm 40 mm
Table 2/2

Number of Clips Included

60

120

120

90

Hole Size (HS)

Number ofBase
PlatesiIncluded

7 mm 30

Clips Per Base Plate

2 Max

4 Max

4 Max

3 Max

3-clip configuration shown. 1- to 4-clip configurations also available.

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc1924
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc2530
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc1214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/erico/products/efsgchsc1924
https://www.nvent.com/erico
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Europe
Netherlands:

+31 800-0200135
France:

+33 800901 793

Europe
Germany:

800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
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